Central Coast

Open 70m Heat 1

White
Red
Black
Blue
Yellow
Pink
Green

Logan James
Jaydn Crawford
Lucy Carter
Jarred Gilroy
Bejai Cobbing
Justin St John
Elyse Kennelly

Open 70m Heat 3

Red
White
Blue
Green
Pink
Yellow

John Howe

Adam French

Jayden Reid

Rebecca von Samorzewski
Robyn Locke

Theo Collins

Women's 120m Gift Heat 1

Yellow
Red
Green
White
Blue

Rebecca von Samorzewski
Pirri Barnes

Zoe Nicholson

Mia Van Neutegem
Sophie Marshall

Women's 120m Gift Final

Green
Yellow
Blue
Red
Pink
White

Lily James

Rebecca von Samorzewski
Chanel Charles

Pirri Barnes

Zoe Nicholson

Lucy Carter

Men's 120m Gift Heat 2

Red
Green
White
Blue
Yellow

Jaydn Crawford
Andrew Hay
Adam French
Heath Cripps
Luke Whitney

Men's 120m Gift Final

Yellow
Red
Blue
Green
White
Pink

John Howe
Jaydn Crawford
Jarred Gilroy
Jayden Reid
Jordan Maynard
Andrew Hay

7.75
7.00
14.50
8.75
10.50
20.00
12.00

7.50

7.75

9.25
13.00
21.50
10.75

10.50
7.50
19.00
8.00
10.00

13.00
10.50
8.50
7.50
19.00
8.00

6.25
15.25
7.75
12.00
12.00

9.00
6.25
8.50
12.75
6.50
15.25

7.43
7.46
7.59
7.69
8.00
8.59
9.00

7.65
7.73
7.78
7.82
7.83
7.93

14.52
14.53
14.61
14.99
SsCr

14.27
14.44
14.51
14.65
14.66
14.71

12.89
13.03
13.06
14.08
scr

12.83
12.86
12.90
12.98
13.02
13.11

$ 600
$250
$100
$ 50
S 50
$ 50

$ 600
$250
$100
S 50
$ 50
S 50

Open 70m Heat 2

Pink Lily James
Yellow Andrew Hay
Red Jordan Maynard
Green Pirri Barnes
Blue Isaac Parnell
White Heath Cripps

Open 70m Final

Pink Lily James

Red Jaydn Crawford
Blue Logan James
Green Lucy Carter
Yellow Jarred Gilroy
White John Howe

Women's 120m Gift Heat 2
Yellow Lily James

White Chanel Charles
Red Lucy Carter

Green Robyn Locke

Blue Elyse Kennelly

Men's 120m Gift Heat 1
White John Howe

Red Logan James
Yellow Isaac Parnell
Green Theo Collins
Blue Daniel Reeves

Men's 120m Gift Heat 3
White Jarred Gilroy
Yellow Jayden Reid

Red Jordan Maynard
Green
Blue

Bejai Cobbing
Leo Bailey

16.00
11.50
7.25
13.00
9.00
8.25

16.00
7.00
7.75

14.50
8.75
7.50

13.00
8.50
8.00

23.75

10.00

9.00
6.00
12.00
13.00
9.50

8.50
12.75
6.50
14.50
10.50

7.67
7.74
7.75
7.83
7.93
8.56

7.52
7.59
7.59
7.65
7.67
7.68

14.07
14.25
14.32
14.66
16.51

12.91
13.13
13.25
13.27
13.36

12.91
12.92
12.98
13.22
13.27

$ 400
$ 150
$ 50
$ 50
$ 25
$ 25



Women's 400m Final Men's 400m Final (re-drawn)

Purple  Emily Aichberger 93 5341 S300 Blue Jaydn Crawford 21 47.70 $300
Red Chanel Charles 11 55.12 $125 Purple Joshua Febey 57 48.01 $125
Grey Zoe Nicholson 37 5536 $ 50 Orange Bejai Cobbing 44 48.10 $ 50
Green Rebecca von Samorzewski 25 5581 $ 25 White Jarred Gilroy 20 4832 S 25
Black Eve Bell 33 55.86 Red Adam French 14 48.51
Blue Mia Van Neutegem 20 56.86 Pink Leo Bailey 29 48.78
Yellow  Lucy Carter 21  57.17 Black Logan James 30 49.38
Orange Indra Taylor 47 58.70 Yellow Jimmy Buist 26 49.94
White Pirri Barnes 20 62.34 Green Oscar Young 26 50.50
Pink Brooke Kimber 30 71.60 Grey Heath Cripps 40 54.62

Jordan Maynard 20 scr

John Howe 30 scr

Riley Simpson 30 scr

Sven Piek 34 scr

Theo Collins 36 scr
Men's & Women's Mile Handicap Masters 300m Handicap
Green Joshua Febey 255 3.56.24 $300 Blue Brendan Burr 31 35.87 $100
Purple  Shane Palmer 335 3.57.09 $150 Black Ben Charles 64 36.44 S 65
Blue Oscar Young 175 3.59.27 $ 50 Red Daniel Reeves Scr 3675 S 35
White Daniel Reeves 165 4.02.2 Grey  Robyn Locke 69 36.82
Yellow  Sven Piek 215 4.03.14 Green Shane Palmer 48 37.75
Red/white  Cassandra Sheehan 410 4.03.67 $300 White Andrew Hay 17 37.75
Grey Darcy Miller 305 4.04.89 $150 Yellow Brooke Kimber 40 47.80
Yellow/wh  Emily Aichberger 500 4.06.29 S 50 Pink Gene Mawer 51 scr
Blue/white  Ben Charles 445 4.10.97 Luke Whitney 17 scr
Pink Abbie Butler 270 4.13.01
Red Riley Simpson 125 scr
Black Brooke Kimber 300 scr

Orange Sophie Marshall 320 scr



